Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

223 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross
Intermediaria Nacional Papanduva 1,240 Km ..;.;.
Prova 19/3/2017 13:35. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:34:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:07.425 +0.096 13:40:42.874 11 1:10.375 +0.502 13:48:05.225
(22) JULIANO JOSE HANS 6 1:07.654 +0.325 13:41:50.528 12 1:10.684 +0.811 13:49:15.909
1 1:07.657 +0.453 13:36:01.459 7 1:07.798 +0.469 13:42:58.326 13 1:09.873 13:50:25.782
2 1:07.302 +0.098 13:37:08.761 8 1:08.929 +1.600 13:44:07.255
3 1:07.482 +0.278 13:38:16.243 9 1:08.712 +1.383 13:45:15.967 (95) LEONARDO MEES
4 1:07.204 13:39:23.447 10 1:08.557 +1.228 13:46:24.524 1 1:18.070 +8.185 13:36:13.531
5 1:07.991 +0.787 13:40:31.438 1 1:08.095 +0.766 13:47:32.619 2 1:14.307 +4.422 13:37:27.838
6 1:08.069 +0.865 13:41:39.507 12 1:08.671 +1.342 13:48:41.290 3 1:11.388 +1.503 13:38:39.226
7 1:08.143 +0.939 13:42:47.650 13 1:08.736 +1.407 13:49:50.026 4 1:13.566 +3.681 13:39:52.792
8 1:08.214 +1.010 13:43:55.864 5 1:10.461 +0.576 13:41:03.253
9 1:08.548 +1.344 13:45:04.412 (23) DARLEI WEISS 6 1:11.022 +1.137 13:42:14.275
10 1:07.830 +0.626 13:46:12.242 1 1:18.747 +11.832 13:36:14.515 7 1:10.733 +0.848 13:43:25.008
1 1:07.611 +0.407 13:47:19.853 2 1:10.359 +3.444 13:37:24.874 8 1:10.712 +0.827 13:44:35.720
12 1:08.718 +1.514 13:48:28.571 3 1:09.234 +2.319 13:38:34.108 9 1:10.456 +0.571 13:45:46.176
13 1:10.197 +2.993 13:49:38.768 4 1:.08.351 +1.436 13:39:42.459 10 1:09.932 +0.047 13:46:56.108
5 1:10.081 +3.166 13:40:52.540 11 1:10.026 +0.141 13:48:06.134
(13) ALEXSANDRO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 6 1:10.435 +3.520 13:42:02.975 12 1:09.905 +0.020 13:49:16.039
1 1:11.660 +4.461 13:36:05.917 7 1.07.746 +0.831 13:43:10.721 13 1:09.885 13:50:25.924
2 1:08.333 +1.134 13:37:14.250 8 1:09.387 +2.472 13:44:20.108
3 1:08.584 +1.385 13:38:22.834 9 1:08.581 +1.666 13:45:28.689 (288) MARCELO STOPA
4 1:09.137 +1.938 13:39:31.971 10 1:08.162 +1.247 13:46:36.851 1 1:20.198 +9.943 13:36:15.273
5 1:08.021 +0.822 13:40:39.992 1 1:06.915 13:47:43.766 2 1:13.885 +3.630 13:37:29.158
6 1:08.920 +1.721 13:41:48.912 12 1:08.102 +1.187 13:48:51.868 3 1:12.522 +2.267 13:38:41.680
7 1:07.488 +0.289 13:42:56.400 13 1:08.027 +1.112 13:49:59.895 4 1:11.673 +1.418 13:39:53.353
8 1:07.264 +0.065 13:44:03.664 5 1:13.001 +2.746 13:41:06.354
9 1:07.539 +0.340 13:45:11.203 (20) ALESSON ROBERTO CORREIA CHAPIEWSKY FILHO 6 1:11.740 +1.485 13:42:18.094
10 1:07.199 13:46:18.402 1 1:14.443 +6.536 13:36:08.697 7 1:11.057 +0.802 13:43:29.151
1 1:08.069 +0.870 13:47:26.471 2 1:11.802 +3.895 13:37:20.499 8 1:10.255 13:44:39.406
12 1:08.144 +0.945 13:48:34.615 3 112,014 +4.107 13:38:32.513 9 1:10.824 +0.569 13:45:50.230
13 1:08.294 +1.095 13:49:42.909 4 1:09.778 +1.871 13:39:42.291 10 1:10.654 +0.399 13:47:00.884
5 1:10.318 +2.411 13:40:52.609 11 1:12.080 +1.825 13:48:12.964
(231) DANIEL CARLOS MOHR 6 1:09.436 +1.529 13:42:02.045 12 1:10.957 +0.702 13:49:23.921
1 1:10.409 +2.151 13:36:04.394 7 1:08.565 +0.658 13:43:10.610 13 1:11.649 +1.394 13:50:35.570
2 1:09.122 +0.864 13:37:13.516 8 1:08.957 +1.050 13:44:19.567
3 1:08.435 +0.177 13:38:21.951 9 1:08.735 +0.828 13:45:28.302 (219) ANTONY OTTOMAR KREITLOW
4 1:08.372 +0.114 13:39:30.323 10 1:08.471 +0.564 13:46:36.773 1 1:17.053 +5.093 13:36:12.056
5 1:08.811 +0.553 13:40:39.134 11 1:08.350 +0.443 13:47:45.123 2 1:14.438 +2.478 13:37:26.494
6 1:09.185 +0.927 13:41:48.319 12 1:08.612 +0.705 13:48:53.735 3 1:11.960 13:38:38.454
7 1:08.747 +0.489 13:42:57.066 13 1:07.907 13:50:01.642 4 1:14.637 +2.677 13:39:53.091
8 1:08.258 13:44:05.324 5 1:13.874 +1.914 13:41:06.965
9 1:08.290 +0.032 13:45:13.614 (878) LUIZ CLAUDIO FALCAO CORREIA 6 1:12.150 +0.190 13:42:19.115
10 1:08.303 +0.045 13:46:21.917 1 1:15.149 +5.651 13:36:10.303 7 1:19.403 +7.443 13:43:38.518
11 1:08.294 +0.036 13:47:30.211 2 1:12.383 +2.885 13:37:22.686 8 1:12.883 +0.923 13:44:51.401
12 1:08.542 +0.284 13:48:38.753 3 1:11.284 +1.786 13:38:33.970 9 1:14.411 +2.451 13:46:05.812
13 1:08.876 +0.618 13:49:47.629 4 1:11.059 +1.561 13:39:45.029 10 1:13.855 +1.895 13:47:19.667
5 1:10.345 +0.847 13:40:55.374 1 1:16.638 +4.678 13:48:36.305
(656) FABIANO TORMEN 6 1:11.614 +2.116 13:42:06.988 12 1:14.618 +2.658 13:49:50.923
1 1:12.311 +4.613 13:36:06.905 7 1:10.288 +0.790 13:43:17.276
2 1:08.977 +1.279 13:37:15.882 8 1:10.242 +0.744 13:44:27.518 (19) GIAN TORREZAN SUSIN
3 1:08.445 +0.747 13:38:24.327 9 1:10.920 +1.422 13:45:38.438 1 1:18.915 +5.300 13:36:14.245
4 1:08.601 +0.903 13:39:32.928 10 1:10.151 +0.653 13:46:48.589 2 1:14.689 +1.074 13:37:28.934
5 1:08.723 +1.025 13:40:41.651 1 110212 +0.714 13:47:58.801 3 1:14.642 +1.027 13:38:43.576
6 1:08.351 +0.653 13:41:50.002 12 1:09.498 13:49:08.299 4 1:14.690 +1.075 13:39:58.266
7 1:07.698 13:42:57.700 13 1:12.260 +2.762 13:50:20.559 5 1:13.615 13:41:11.881
8 1:08.904 +1.206 13:44:06.604 6 1:13.880 +0.265 13:42:25.761
9 1:08.114 +0.416 13:45:14.718 (909) PEDRO RAFAEL SCHULKA 7 1:17.573 +3.958 13:43:43.334
10 1:08.847 +1.149 13:46:23.565 1 1:18.909 +9.036 13:36:14.382
1 1:08.393 +0.695 13:47:31.958 2 1:13.998 +4.125 13:37:28.380 (46) JHONATAN MARTYMIAM ORACZ
12 1:08.840 +1.142 13:48:40.798 3 1:11.778 +1.905 13:38:40.158 1 1:09.142 +2.647 13:36:03.548
13 1:08.863 +1.165 13:49:49.661 4 1:11.705 +1.832 13:39:51.863 2 1:07.172 +0.677 13:37:10.720
5 1:11.127 +1.254 13:41:02.990 3 1:06.495 13:38:17.215
(223) LUAN DE PAULA 6 1:10.193 +0.320 13:42:13.183 4 1:07.239 +0.744 13:39:24.454
1 1:14.371 +7.042 13:36:08.844 7 1:10.916 +1.043 13:43:24.099
2 1:11.403 +4.074 13:37:20.247 8 1:10.411 +0.538 13:44:34.510 (221) CLEBER KEIL
3 1:07.873 +0.544 13:38:28.120 9 1:10.149 +0.276 13:45:44.659 1 1:15.560 +4.941 13:36:10.661
4 1:07.329 13:39:35.449 10 1:10.191 +0.318 13:46:54.850 2 1:10.619 13:37:21.280
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

23 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

Intermediaria Nacional Papanduva 1,240 Km ._._.
Prova 19/3/2017 13:35. ......

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:34:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

3 1:13.774 +3.155 13:38:35.054

(77) FABIO VALENTINI
1 1:09.737 13:36:03.602
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